Proposed T'Sou-ke First Nation Tax

Rates, 2016

PROPERTY CLASS

Class 1 -
Class 2 -
Class 5 -
Class 6 -
Class 7 -
Class 8 -
Class 9 -

Residential

Utilities

Light Industry

Business and Other

Forest Land

Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization
Farm

RATE PER $1,000 OF ASSESSED VALUE

6.94079
48.71246
32.16833
18.07772
20.00357

8.12809
11.92809



	Proposed T'Sou-ke First Nation Tax Rates, 2016

