Proposed T'Sou-ke First Nation Tax Rates, 2016

PROPERTY CLASS RATE PER \$1,000 OF ASSESSED VALUE

Class 1 - Residential	6.94079
Class 2 - Utilities	48.71246
Class 5 - Light Industry	32.16833
Class 6 - Business and Other	18.07772
Class 7 - Forest Land	20.00357
Class 8 - Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization	8.12809
Class 9 - Farm	11.92809